EARLY VOTING HOURS:

Feb 20 Tuesday 8 am to S pm
Feb 21 Wednesday 8 am to 5 pm
Feb 22 Thursday 8 am to S pm
Feb 23 Friday 8 am to S pm
Feb 24 Saturday 7 am to 7 pm
Feb 25 Sunday 9 am to 3 pm
Feb 26 Monday 7 am to 7 pm
Feb 27 Tuesday 7 am to 7 pm
Feb 28 Wednesday 7 am to 7 pm
Feb 29 Thursday 7 am to 7 pm
Mar 1 Friday 7 am to 7 pm

ELECTION DAY VOTING HOURS:

Mar 5 Tuesday 7 am to 7 pm




